
 

 
 
 

• Lival innovaƟon – ECG fiƩed inside the adapter 
• Good light in small form factor – no separate housing part 
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 LED Module: Philips SLM PW HE+ G7 – COB luminous flux:   

( max. 850mA ) 
 
Output Current /  
System WaƩage: 

 
CRI90+ 
3000K 

 
CRI90+ 
3500K 

 
CRI90+ 
4000K 

 Nominaal NeƩo Nominaal NeƩo Nominaal NeƩo 
300mA / 11,9W 1700lm 1498lm 1753lm 1544lm 1802lm 1622lm 
350mA / 13,9W 1979lm 1743lm 2041lm 1798lm 2099lm 1889lm 
500mA / 19,4W 2794lm 2461lm 2833lm 2540lm 2964lm 2668lm 
650mA / 25,4W 3580lm 3154lm 3694lm 3254lm 3798lm 3418lm 
750mA / 29,4W 4089lm 3602lm 4219lm 3717lm 4337lm 3903lm 
850mA / 33,7W 4586lm 4040lm 4732lm 4168lm 4865lm 4379lm 
       

IP20 

 

 
 

LED-Module 
Philips ForƟmo SLM G7 

 

Colour  
Consistency 

InstallaƟon  
 Material  

 
 

Luminaire  
Color 

  
  

CRI 90+  
Premium White HE+ 
 
3000K,  4000K ( stock ) 
3500K ( on request ) 
 

 Step  
 

 
 phase  

 

Powder  
 

Die-Cast  
 

  000h 
 

5  

   COB 

 
WFL 3D  55° 

White (RAL 9016) 

Black (RAL 9005) 
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